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Pl

Stno

F10 (7)

A WNPF

M10

OCO~NOOUIPA,WNPE

126
102
101

107
104
103

(16)

118
121
109
113
124
123
122

112
111
114
115

125
110
120

F12 (7)

O WNPEF

M12

OCOO~NOOOUITRAWNPE

132
127
129
133
131

130
128

(13)

146
141
138
147
144
143
149
137
139
148
142
140
136

Name

Szabo Mirtil
Megyeri Alexandra
Sava lulia

Popan Andreea

Aida Dunca
Balko Eliza
Zoicas Alexia

Zinca Alexandru
lanis Oros
Bledea Ciprian
Sabou Rares
Rares Hurgoi
Noah Solobot
Luca Satmari
Alexa-Pop Andrei
Marian Rares
Tiseanu Andrei
Catuna Amza
Tomos Laur
Miclaus David

Bologa Davide
Bolasz Rafael
Albert-Demeter Mirko

Tudorascu Ana
Szocs Sara
Dan Sara
Raduly Regina
Pocol Antonia

Jeler Ingrid
Buzgo Aida Maria

Alexa-pop Petru
Pop Luca
Muresan Cezar
Albert-Demeter Hugo
lorgu Robert
Kovtiuk Oleh
Darius Hurgoi
Marian Razvan
Chincea Denis
Szallo Csongor
Sabadas Mihnea
Kupas Adam
Tiseanu Mihai

YB

14
14

15

10
13

14
15

13
12

12

12

14

12

13

Club

1,1km 8C

IND Individual

PCSM Palatul Copiilor Sig
MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr
MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr

SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dorr

1,1km 8C

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
PCSM Palatul Copiilor Sig
MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
OKS OK Silva Campina
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten

PCSM Palatul Copiilor Sig
PCSM Palatul Copiilor Sig
WOC Watch Out Cluj

1,2km 9C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolau
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola

CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola

16km 10C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolau
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dorr
WOC Watch Out Cluj
OKS OK Silva Campina
KSO KSO MIDIZ

SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
WOC Watch Out Cluj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal
WOC Watch Out Cluyj
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola
OKS OK Silva Campina

Time

19:50
25:28
27:54
30:01

dnf
dns
dns

9:16
16:28
16:36
18:19
19:24
19:38
21:38
22:27
23:32
31:47
32:57
33:41
41:07

mp
dns
dns

9:30
11:57
12:57
13:42
28:05

dns
dns

1402
14:34
15:21
15:25
16:33
18:08
19:18
19:59
20:28
21:02
23:06
24:43
25:11
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

F14 (15) 1,2km 9C
1 153 Shyrykalova Anna KCO KCO-Compas 8:32
2 164 Stupu Sonia 10 BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 8:40
3 165 Tudorascu Maria BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 9:08
4 162 Alexa-pop Maria BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 9:23
4 152 Tudorache Silvia Maria 11 OKS OK Silva Campina 9:23
6 158 Kolotylo Polina KSO KSO MIDIZ 9:38
7 167 Raduly Zsuzsanna Maria VSK CSMVSK Csikszere 10:09
8 154 Avram Bianca 10 CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola 10:11
9 155 Pavel Daria CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola 10:13
10 163 Dragomir Letitia 10 BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 11:12
11 156 Tiodar Cosmina 11 CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola 12:00
12 157 Kolotylo Anna KSO KSO MIDIz 12:11
13 161 Szocs Reka 10 TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 13:12
14 159 Pelepets Viktoriia KSO KSO MIDIZ 13:37
160 Balazsi Zsofia 11 TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj disq

M14 (8) 16km 10C
1 170 Szocs Norbert WOC Watch Out Cluyj 12:22
2 176 Bojte Agoston 10 TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 13:09
3 173 Corsatea Andrei 10 CVC CS Chimia Victoria 13:41
4 172 Rognean Razvan 10 CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolal 14:00
5 209 Loboyko Damir KCO KCO-Compas 14:26
6 174 Danbratu Marian Paul 10 CVC CS Chimia Victoria 15:13
7 177 Pascu Stefan 11 CVC CS Chimia Victoria 18:19
8 175 Jurcovan Viad 11 CVC CS Chimia Victoria 20:28

F16 (9) 19km 11C
1 186 Brandus Ana 09 BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 13:59
2 185 Balogh Zsofia OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N 15:24
3 184 Yenkalo Olya OCA OC Azimut Kalush 15:34
4 180 Gorog Gyongyi 10 TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 16:31
5 181 Palfy Eszter TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 17:18
6 182 Malanca Alessia CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola 20:22
7 183 Salajan Alexandra CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola 24:28
8 189 Roxana Trif 08 SES Stiinta Electro Sisten 25:16
188 Emanuela Opris 10 SES Stiinta Electro Sisten mp

(12) 25km 15C
1 202 Percec Vlad 08 BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 14:40
2 201 llin Radu 19 BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 15:18
3 199 Kuznetsov Riril KSO KSO MIDIz 15:52
4 197 Fomichov lvan KSO KSO MIDIZ 17:24
5 195 Simon Benjamin 09 TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 18:42
6 196 Lungu loan 08 CVC CS Chimia Victoria 19:46
7 192 Tiseanu Dumitru OKS OK Silva Campina 20:20
7 lonescu Spiridon CVC CS Chimia Victoria 20:20
9 193 Karda Cristian Andrei MRD Maratin Rivulus Dornr 21:45
10 203 Luca Lenard 09 SES Stiinta Electro Sisten 25:15
200 Egly Bence 09 TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj mp
194 Petrus Emanuel MRD Maratin Rivulus Dorr dns
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Pl Stno
F18 (7)
1 171
2 210
3 212
4 207
5 208
6 211
7 206
M18 (4)
1 217
2 216
3 215
4 219
F21 (12)
1 240
2 233
3
4 239
5 236
6 235
7
8 238
9 237
10 232
234
M21 (13)
1 245
2 251
3 248
4
5
6
7 244
8 250
9 246
10 249
11 243
12
13
F35 (3)
1 253
2
3

Name

Zemlyakova Alisa
Tudorache Alexia
Antonia Man
Bojte Sara

Pop Diana Maria
Miklos Sara
Neuschli Otilia

Macsym Barchuk
Vigh Ervin

Lucas Tamas
Mihai Tiriac

Anca Deac
Anghel Andra
Stupu lulia
Alexandra Roman
Bartha Dorottya
Stupu Anca
Raduly Reka
Papara Nicoleta
Raduly Annamaria
Zinca Andreea

Minoiu Veronica
Bogya Yana

Zinca lonut

Catalin Vadean
Tintar Mihai Andrei
lacob loan

Jancsik Endre
Haraski Volodymyr
Bogya Tamas
Alexandru Biro
Blejdea Alexandru
Suciu Simion

Jantea Alexandru loan

Raduly Robert
Petreus George

Tudorache Ana Maria

Barbu Andreea
Gorog Emese

YB

10

07

06

93

03
00
80

72

83
03
97

86
99
94

86

Club

19km 11C

KCO KCO-Compas

UCR Universitatea Craiovi
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
CVC CS Chimia Victoria
WOC Watch Out Cluj
MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr

25km 15C

OCA OC Azimut Kalush
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
UCR Universitatea Craiovi
PSZ C.S. Pro-Silva Orient

19km 11C

SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
UCR Universitatea Craiovi
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia

UCR Universitatea Craiovi
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj

25km 15C

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
UCR Universitatea Craiovi
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
KCO KCO-Compas

UAI CS Unirea Alba lulia
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
UCR Universitatea Craiovi
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten

19km 11C

OKS OK Silva Campina
OTP CS Otopeni
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj

Time

13:47
14:14
14:48
15:12
15:20
19:31
20:45

14:54
15:17
15:23
16:21

12:49
13:20
14:07
15:13
15:18
15:22
15:35
16:14
16:28
17:11

mp
dns

14:04
14:21
14:24
14:25
14:42
15:01
15:07
15:38
15:50
16:44
17:13
19:10
19:16

19:08
21:58
28:55
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Pl Stno
M35 (3)
1 260
2 259
3
F45 (7)
1
2 269
3
4
5 270
6
7
M45 (16)
1 278
2 280
3 295
4
5 277
6 273
7 274
8
9 276
10
11 279
12
275
F55 (6)
1 302
2 305
3
4 205
5
M55 (12)

OCOoO~NOOOUITA,WNPE

315
311
314
178

151
308

Name

Mahu Gabriel
Szocs Attila
Marian Marius

Fazakas Emoke
Szocs Luciana
Sarkozi Zsuzsa
Donogan Kinga
Galateanu Raluca
Divin Anna

Nyilas Magdalena

Stupu Petru
Istvan Sebestyen
Serban Adrian
Divin Gheorghe
Mihai Spatariu
Galateanu Horia
Grecu Mihnea
Dalya Zsolt
Alexa-pop Olimpiu
Jancsik Peter
Barbu Gabriel Nicolae
Tudorache Mihai

Urian Florin
Voros Alpar
Pop Dan
Serban Adrian

Stefan Cristina
Lucia Pop

Laza lleana
Szilveszter Beata
Szocs Hajnal

Graur Viorica

Palahniuk Oleksandr
German Sallo Zoltan
Raduly Robert Kalman
Tokes Arpad

Botos Sorin

Kiss Mihaly

Szocs Zoltan

[zsak Andras

Stefan Daniel

YB

84
81

73

70

75

68
66

61

66

65

Club

25km 15C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
WOC Watch Out Clyj
WOC Watch Out Cluj

16km 10C

OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
WOC Watch Out Cluj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
ADY CS Ady Liceum Orac
ADY CS Ady Liceum Orac

19km 11C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
OMD Clubul SportivOrient
ADY CS Ady Liceum Orac
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
MSV CS Mentor Silva
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
OTP CS Otopeni

OKS OK Silva Campina

OTP CS Otopeni

TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
SBS Clubul Sportiv SPRI
OMD Clubul SportivOrient

16km 10C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scola
CS0315 CSO 315 Satu M
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg A

OMD Clubul SportivOrient

19km 11C

KSO KSO MIDIZ
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
VSK CSMVSK Csikszere
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg A
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg A
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

Time

16:21
18:00
30:17

15:08
15:13
16:25
16:27
19:40
19:43
28:48

13:04
13:58
14:04
14:40
15:05
15:18
15:33
15:38
16:26
17:11
17:23
21:40

mp
mp
dns
dns

17:06
19:26
21:29
22:51
28:48

dns

14:38
16:41
16:50
17:33
17:43
18:19
18:43
19:11
20:23
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Pl Stno
M55 (12)
F65 (2)

1

2 335
M65 (14)

1 345

2 341

3 340

4 230

5

6 346

7 342

8 395

9 339

10 344

11 343

12

268
M70 (1)

1 257
F75 (1)

1 261
M75 (2)

1

2 263
M85 (1)

375
Open (4)

1 383

2 378

3

379

Name

Dopovecz luliu
Gert Georgii
Budgak Vasyl

Szilagyi Rodica
Bors Cornelia

Rudakov Volodymyr
Tumak Ivan
Buda Marcel
Horelyy Dmytro
Pop Mircea
Minoiu Emilian
Cretu llie
Ticleanu Mircea
Barkasz Daniel
Pop Marian
Urdea Gheorghe
Ardelean Teodor

Koning Lev
Bughe Aurel

Konig Lev

Simon Kristina

Merdirher Oleksandr
loan Tautu

Lozovyi Anatolii

Fodor Emese
Marian Nicoleta
Mihaistean Gheorghe

lonets Karolina

YB

59
59

57

57

Club

19km 11C

BAB C.S. BABARUNCA
KCO KCO-Compas
OCA OC Azimut Kalush

16km 10C

CS0315 CSO 315 Satu v
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA

16km 10C

KSO KSO MIDIZ

KSO KSO MIDIZ

OMD Clubul SportivOrient
SUK Sunky Ukraine

MRD Maratin Rivulus Dornr
UCR Universitatea Craiovi
OKS OK Silva Campina
OKS OK Silva Campina
OMD Clubul SportivOrient
CVC CS Chimia Victoria
CVC CS Chimia Victoria
OMD Clubul SportivOrient

SUK Sunky Ukraine
PSZ C.S. Pro-Silva Orient

SUK Sunky Ukraine

1,2km 9C
CCJ Compas Cluj

1,2km 9C

KSO KSO MIDIZ
PSZ C.S. Pro-Silva Orient

1,2km 9C
KSO KSO MIDIZ

1,1km 8C

WOC Watch Out Cluj
WOC Watch Out Cluj
NTO Nord-Team Orientee

KSO KSO MIDIZ

Time

(cont.)

mp
dns
dns

22:37
26:19

13:15
13:34
14:06
14:09
14:47
15:05
15:20
16:52
17:12
17:25
17:43
24:40

dns
dns

22:33

24:52

25:12
31:02

dns

16:03
16:34
16:52

dns
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Pl Stno Name

Open tehnic (5)

1 389 Szocs Zoltan
2 134 Danila Liviu

3 388 Szallo Laszlo
4 Hurgoi Adrian
5 Cristina Marius

Open family (3)

1 Szabo David
2 Muresan Tina

396 JACK MATEI-SMITH

YB Club

16km 10C

WOC Watch Out Cluj
IND Individual

WOC Watch Out Cluj
SES Stiinta Electro Sisten
OMH CS Orienteering Mas

1.2km 9C
IND Individual
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dorr
IND Individual

Time

15:20
15:28
21:18
21:51
21:55

29:38
54:34

mp



